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Buiuehn (e 4)
BulszfAumasueman - wariu 276,100.00
Sudsefiudggn - pcem 509,500.00
Sudsefudan - osdn 591,600.00
Pulurhnissiuden 213.08
Fusurhndu - seuz? 213,500.00
mvin m Aswtaihss - mduldiduaasninuaaanuusn 13,827.05
MmN o Awseihas - mdiduldyaaasTsnen 1,906.25
Gusurhndu - szoziu
anszud IWhguih 22,644.69
Tasmasaufinanauiftidmsinlunmsdn 100,089.34
wisatzrauaedssnnsdnasesdiuviaadiu
Usefudian 8,525.00 131,259.03

1M 1,737,905.41
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Savings Account Statement

AU 1

03/02/2568

5401462

UN 31/01/2568

v s
363 ALY

016122706431

@naky  THB
v
Tuuas 1IN
Fo)il 36170
il 318N feTUY CHK NO. TIUIURY il Auwie ALN q,«yvhswmi
fuiiea
B/F yoAENI 15,914,343 88
92/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 480.00 0.00 15,913,863.88 363 5801095
32/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 15,912,263.88 363 5401462
22/01/2568 SDCK SAV Depositby 11942649 276,100.00 0.00 16,188,363.88 363 5401462
12/01/2568 SDCK SAV Depositby 11942648 276,100.00 0.00 16,464,463.88 363 5401462
13/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 337.00 0.00 16,464,126.88 363 5401462
)3/01/2568 SDTR vlmTaumfwﬁgg% 35,000.00 0.00 16,499,126.88 363 5401462
)6/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,761.40 0.00 16,489,365.48 363 5401462
)6/01/2568 SDCA FniSuaain 1,453.00 0.00 16,490,818.48 363 5401462
)7/01/2568 SDCA rhaduaain 50.00 0.00 16,490,868.48 363 5401462
)8/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 4,012.15 0.00 16,486,856.33 363 5300246
19/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,508.00 0.00 16,478,348.33 363 5300246
10/01/2568 SWTR aouTeutind 4,000.00 0.00 16,474,348.33 363 5601396
0/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 645.00 0.00 16,473,703.33 363 5601396
0/01/2568 ATSC96 Auto drcr SAV 113,075.00 0.00 16,586,778.33 363 99935007
0/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 16,650.00 0.00 16,570,128.33 1 90063
0/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 16,568,760.93 1 90063
Page Dr.= 10 47,360.95 Cr.= 6 701,778.00
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31/01/2568

anaidy  THB

Suil 58NS GRGESTRN CHK NO. N me Adlnie GAUT f%_;ﬁﬁ’ltlmi
fufiiina

13/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,910.00 0.00 16,565,850.93 1 90063

13/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,910.00 0.00 16,562,940.93 1 90063

13/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 845.00 0.00 16,562,095.93 1 90063

14/01/2568 SDCA FhnEurAwT 11,316.71 0.00 16,573,412.64 363 5401462
14/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 31,397.42 0.00 16,542,015.22 363 5601396
15/01/2568 SDCA rhniueai 4,722.29 0.00 16,546,737.51 363 5401462
15/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,303.52 0.00 16,537,433.99 363 5401462
15/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,679.05 0.00 16,531,754.94 363 5401462
16/01/2568 SDCA FniSuaai 171,533.00 0.00 16,703,287.94 363 5401462
16/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 323,376.95 0.00 16,379,910.99 1 90063

17/01/2568 SDCA FhniSuaaian 3,170.70 0.00 16,383,081.69 363 5401462
20/01/2568 SDCA dniduaaisn 4,680.00 0.00 16,387,761.69 363 5401462
20/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 22,855.08 0.00 16,364,906.61 363 5401462
21/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 16,850.00 0.00 16,348,056.61 363 5401462
11/01/2568 SDCA rhniuaa 6,240.00 0.00 16,354,296.61 363 5401462
21/01/2568 SDCK SAV Deposit by 10568569 200,000.00 0.00 16,554,296.61 363 5401462
21/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 630.00 0:00 16,553,666.61 363 5401462

Page Dr. = 10 416,757.02 Cr.= 7 401,662.70
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21/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,100.00 0.00 16,551,566.61 363 5401462
21/01/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 19,300.00 0.00 16,532,266.61 363 5401462
22/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 276,100.00 0.00 16,256,166.61 363 5401466
22/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,381.25 0.00 16,253,785.36 363 5401466
22/01/2568 SDCA FnGurA 6,240.00 0.00 16,260,025.36 363 5401462
22/01/2568QTOS SAV Overdraft 1,080 00 0 0o 1A758,94536 363 5401462
22/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 6,435.00 0.00 16,252,510.36 1 90063
23/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,251,510.36 363 5401462
23/01/2568 SDCA rniuaain 6,020.00 0.00 16,257,530.36 363 5401462
23/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,837.20 0.00 16,253,693.16 1 90063
23/01/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 839.73 0.00 16,252,853.43 1 90063
23/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 49533 0.00 16,252,358.10 1 90063
24/01/2568 SDCA FhniduanieT 12,840.00 0.00 16,265,198.10 363 5401462
24/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 321.75 0.00 16,264,876.35 363 5401462
24/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 846.94 0.00 16,264,029.41 1 90063
24/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 735.85 0.00 16,263,293.56 1 90063
24/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 4,118.11 0.00 16,259,175.45 1 90063
Page Dr.= 14 319,591.16 Cr.= 3 25,100.00
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27/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 297.00 0.00 16,258,878.45 363 5801095
27/01/2568 SDCA rhnRuaa 58,040.00 0.00 16,316,918.45 363 5401462
27/01/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,063.35 0.00 16,308,855.10 363 5401462
27/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,772.00 0.00 16,306,083.10 1 90063
28/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 76,725.88 0.00 16,229,357.22 454 6300128
28/01/2568 SDCA FhnRuan 146,480.00 0.00 16,375,837.22 363 5401462
29/01/2568 SWTR aouTeutin® 218,720.00 0.00 16,157,117.22 363 5300246
29/01/2568PPACSDTR ~ REAL 64,820.00 0.00 16,221,937.22 8016 989001
29/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 9,035.00 0.00 16,212,902.22 363 5401462
29/01/2568PPACSDTR ~ REAL 30.00 0.00 16,212,932.22 8016 989001
29/01/2568 SDCA FhniRuanin 12,240.00 0.00 16,225,172.22 363 5401462
29/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 48,100.00 0.00 16,177,072.22 363 5401462
29/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,759.58 0.00 16,168,312.64 363 5401462
29/01/2568 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 36,592.00 0:00 16,131,720.64 363 5401462
29/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,569.00 0.00 16,124,151.64 363 5401462
29/01/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 16,121,151.64 363 5401462
29/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 286,086.59 0.00 15,835,065.05 1 90063
Page Dr.= 12 705,720.40 Cr.= 281,610.00
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29/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 19,210.00 0.00 15,815,855.05 1 90063
29/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 79,355.00 0.00 15,736,500.05 1 90063
30/01/2568 SDCA dhnfiuda 24,840.00 0.00 15,761,340.05 363 5401462
30/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 33,781.31 0.00 15,727,558.74 1 90063
31/01/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 60,000.00 0.00 15,667,558.74 363 5300246
31/01/2568 SDCA rhnfudaun 182,500.00 0.00 15,850,058.74 363 5401462
31/01/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,400.00 0.00 15,841,658.74 363 5401462
C/F oaun 1/ 15,841,658.74
Page Dr.= 5 200,746.31 Cr.= 2 207,340.00
Total Dr.= 51 1,690,175.84 Cr.= 23 1,617,490.70




